Housing. body, wetted parts made of st. steel
All st. steel pressure transmitter LCD window with back light
LCD windows with a back light optionally, 2 relay channels, switches & RS485
 Flameproof explosion version. Declaration of Conformity, CE
accuracy ≤ 0.5%, ≤ 0.25%, ≤ 0.1%
series EDN.710
General features
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…1000 bar

Process connection
Pressure range code, unit bar
How to order
EDN.710.A4.O1.O11.A5.FP.G4.BR3
EDN.710, 0.5%, 4…20mA, RS485, Frameproof cable gland, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
G4
-1…0
G2
G3
A7 ≤ 0.25 % F.S
≤ 0.1 % F.S
R2
R4
G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
G 3/8" (PF 3/8")
G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
0.5…4.5V / 12-30V, analogO6
M
O3
FP
≤ 0.5 % F.S
M12 plug with 12 pins
Flameproof cable gland
RS485
O12 2 relay channel, switches
O5 0.5…4.5V / 5V, ratio-metric
A4
A9
O11
R41
R32
R39
R35
R37
R33
R3
R30
N2
N4
O1
O2
O4
EDN.710
0…100
0…160
0…16
0…1.6
0…2.5
0…4
0…6
0…10
0…60
0…40
0…25
4…20 mA / 2-wire system
0…10 V / 3-wire system
Range
R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
R43
R45